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THE IME PHASE 2 PROGRAMME 2022-23 
Please note that all sessions start with coffee at 9.45am and finish at 4pm unless the 

programme states otherwise.   
Prompt arrival at Flourish House is appreciated. 

Please note the optional sessions are for Year 2 & 3 Curates and Readers. 
 

YEAR 1  

COMPULSORY SESSIONS 

Wednesday 13th July Curates Pre-Deaconing Introduction to the Diocese and Induction Day 
at Flourish House    9.30am start 

Thursday 8th 
September  

Curates with 
TI 

Theological Reflections and Supervision - Curates and TI   
9.30am - 4pm 

Saturday 8th October Curates & 
Readers 

Culture of Pioneering and Mission in the Diocese and Context  

Tuesday 8th 
November  

Curates & 
Readers 

Death, Dying and Funerals  

Monday 14th & 
Wednesday 23rd 
November 

Curates Voice Workshops 

9.30am – 12.30pm on Zoom 

Tuesday 29th 
November 

Curates Baptisms 

Sunday 29th January  Curates & 
Readers 

Making Peace with Conflict 

Tuesday 21st 
February  

Curates with 
TI  

Readers with 
TI 

Working Together Effectively  

Tuesday 18th April Curates Good Spiritual Habits 

Saturday 22nd April  Curates & 
Readers 

Leadership and the Role of Authority  

 

Sunday 14th May Curates & 
Readers 

A day with the Go Team and Faith Sharing Adviser 

Tuesday 6th June Curates Marriage – legal and practical matters 

Tuesday 13th June Curates The Eucharist   

5pm-9pm 
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YEAR 2 
COMPULSORY SESSIONS 

Wednesday 21 September  Looking after yourself in Ministry  

Tuesday 11th October  Rural Day in Pitney 

Tuesday 15th November Chaplaincy Ministry  

Thursday 2nd February Deliverance Ministry 

27 February – 3 March School Placement Week (Please keep this week free, 
further details to follow) 

Tuesday 14th March Youth and Children’s Ministry 

A day with the Go Team and Faith Sharing Adviser 

Wednesday 7th June 

 

An afternoon at the Cathedral 

2pm to after Evensong 

 
 
 

YEAR 3 
COMPULSORY SESSIONS 

Thursday 22 September AM Next Steps with the Archdeacons 9.30am – 2pm  

PM Transitions and future Ministry 

Wednesday 19th October Enabling Ministries 

Tuesday 15th November 

 

Cathedral Day 

2pm to after Evensong 

Wednesday 25th January Know your Diocese 

Tuesday 28th February  Ministry in Schools (1/2 day) 

Reflection and review of the Curacy 

 
 

Cont…. 
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OPTIONAL SESSIONS 
3 to be chosen and attended during the Year 2 & 3 of curacy 

Readers are welcome to join these 
 

Tuesday 13 September  Self-Supporting Ministry 

Tuesday 1 November Eco Church 

Thursday 1 December  Preaching 

Thursday 23 February  Communications/social media & technology 

Thursday 9 March  Time to Create – Art in Mission 

Wednesday 26 April  Liturgy – creativity, freedom, and rules 

Tuesday 9 May  Magnificat Ministry 

Tuesday 20 June Social Justice/ food banks etc 

 


